Pony Express Horse Show Circuit
Show Managers 2022:


American Royal 								Alyssa King
										equine@americanroyal.com

Central States Summer/Fall 						Lynn McCallister
										lmcstable@aol.com

EKAHA 									Anne McRoberts
										Amcroberts7856@gmail.com

MoKan Border Bonanza 							Pamm Payne
										Pamm41426@gmail.com

GKCAHA 									Pamm Payne
										Pamm41426@gmail.com

Jackson County Sheriff’s Mounted Pose 					Lou Meek
										llsfarm@embarqmail.com

KCRFTHA Spring Show							Larry Kilroy
										larrykilroy@icloud.com

KCRFTHA Fall Show 							Shawn Stangl
										sstangl8877@sbcglobal.net
Longview Charity, Saddle Up 						Carol Carlson
										Ccarlson823@aol.com

Mid-America Saddlebred Horse Club 					Courtney Morrill
										cmorrill@midamericasaddlebred.org

MO State Fair 								Kelly Hulse
										khulse@stephens.edu

Region 4 Fall Festival 							Amber Wilson
										akwilson129@gmail.com

Salina Charity Horse Show 							Yvonne McCarthy
										ybmccarthy@gmail.com

UPWHA 									Patti Potts
										pottspa@gmail.com




Pony Express Horse Show Circuit
Breed Reps 2022:

American Saddlebred 				Anthony Mead
							Anthonylinberty64068@gmail.com

Arabian 						Waylon Rawlings
							texasmojo09@yahoo.com
							816-914-2593

Carriage & Driving				Sheila Goodman
							Sheila.d.goodman@gmail.com
							816-668-6251

Foxtrotter 						Larry Kilroy
							larrykilroy@icloud.com
							913-449-8555

Open Horse 					Connie Pruden
							Cpruden410@gmail.com

Quarter Horse 					Open Position
							Open

Spotted Saddle Horse				John Scafe
							816-230-0052

Walking Horse 					Payten Rose
							Payten.r@gmail.com
							660-251-1862

Welsh Pony & Cob 				Jerry Plummer
							Jaypee64064@gmail.com
							816-277-8663

Therapeutic Riding Representative 	Butch Adams
							mary@startimeriders.org
							816-669-5674
